DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTH VIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

SOUTHVIEW WILTSHIRE LIMITED
SOUTHVILLE CLINIC LIMITED

SOUTH WALES AUTOWRAP LTD

SOUTH WALES CANOEING CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTH WALES ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS
LIMITED

SOUTH WALES MARKETING LIMITED
SOUTHWARK CARERS

SOUTHWARK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTHWARK TRADING UK LIMITED

SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE EDUCATION
PARTNERSHIP (SWEP) LIMITED

SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE PLATO TRUST
SOUTHWATER (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
SOUTHWAY CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHWAY 1961 LIMITED

SOUTHWAY 1961 LIMITED

SOUTHWAY PLANNING SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHWELL MANAGEMENT LTD

SOUTHWELL MANAGEMENT LTD

SOUTH WEST CAPITAL LIMITED

SOUTH WEST CARE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CARE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST COFFEE LTD.

SOUTH WEST FOOT SURGERY LTD

SOUTH WEST FOOT SURGERY LTD
SOUTHWEST KITCHENS LIMITED
SOUTHWEST LASHES BOUTIQUE LTD
SOUTH WEST LAUNDRY LTD

SOUTH WEST LAUNDRY HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST MENTAL HEALTH LTD
SOUTHWEST MINIBUSES LIMITED

SOUTH WEST PROPERTY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTHWEST RECORDS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ROCK LIMITED

SOUTHWEST ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST SHIPPING WORLDWIDE
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST SMALL BUSINESS SUPPORT
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST SMALL BUSINESS SUPPORT
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST SUP LIMITED

SOUTH WEST TAX LIMITED

SOUTH WEST TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST TIMBER HAULAGE LIMITED
SOUTHWEST UK TRANSPORT LIMITED
SOUTH WEST VAPES LTD

SOUTH WEST VW'S LTD

SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED

SOUTHWILL LIMITED

04976809

05998412
07404303
08659650
03016794
05212737

08286478
04146495
08596350

06181880
05910700

06669078
09587014
09894023
08666890
08666890
07840151
08654638
08654638
10340575
10930437
10930437
06540150
11540604
11540604
10569289
10873567
07190330
10523021
08658542
08532612
08869755

03566954
08825444
03989451
05612861

11538325

11538325

10916549
08188880
08781047

06419869
09732157
10502298
09198719
02366665
09111331

28/08/2018

28/08/2018
25/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018

24/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018

24/08/2018
22/08/2018

23/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
28/08/2018
27/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
27/08/2018
28/08/2018

23/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
27/08/2018

28/08/2018
28/08/2018

23/08/2018
23/08/2018
26/08/2018

28/08/2018
27/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018

SOUTH TORFREY FARM LIMITED

SOUTH VIEW COURT/ LEEDS CLOSE
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

SOUTHVIEW PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WILLOW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWOOD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

SOUTHWOOD ENGINEERING LTD
SOUTHWOOD FAMILY PRE-SCHOOL LTD
SOUTHWOOD KITCHENS LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE CAR & COMMERCIAL
CENTRE LTD

SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES
LIMITED

SO VAIN BOOKS LIMITED

SOVEREIGN BUILDING AND RESTORATION
LIMITED

SOVEREIGN BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED
SOVEREIGN BUSINESS JETS LIMITED
SOVEREIGN CAPITAL WEALTH LIMITED
THE SOVEREIGN COIN COMPANY LTD

THE SOVEREIGN COIN COMPANY LTD
SOVEREIGN MEDALLIONS LIMITED
SOVEREIGN MOTOR ENGINEERS LTD
SOVEREIGN PLACE KINGSTON UPON
THAMES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOVEREIGN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOVEREIGN PROPERTY (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

SOVEREIGN STAR TRADE FINANCE LIMITED
SOVEREIGN STAR TRADE FINANCE LIMITED
SOVEREIGN STAR TRADE FINANCE LIMITED
SOVEREIGN TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

SOVEREIGN UNIT TRUST MANAGERS
LIMITED

SOVIDAN LIMITED

SOWE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOWERBY STREET RTM COMPANY LIMITED
SOWERBY STREET RTM COMPANY LIMITED
SOWERBY STREET RTM COMPANY LIMITED
SOWERBY STREET RTM COMPANY LIMITED
SOWO MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD
SOWOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED

SOWTON MOTOR CO. LIMITED

SOXLEY SHAW LTD

SOYA BEAN LTD

SOzIM LIMITED

SPACEAPPS LTD

SPACE ASSET LTD

SPACE CAMPER VANS LIMITED

03090324
10919772

10515023
08685138
03937069

08185158
09305758
04894214
09717500

03077184

03077184

03077184

03077184

08892277
08191158

04987214
04806292
07322445
11533234
11533234
01151011
08641844
03240839

09461486
09730496

04512385
04512385
04512385
03762920
02072297

09320902
01549732
09336175
09336175
09336175
09336175
08412088
10904369
03698798
09876426
11487620
07885573
10494745
04356852
09560274

R EERERREE
PR RO RPRRERENRENDNS P

23/08/2018
25/08/2018

27/08/2018
24/08/2018
28/08/2018

28/08/2018
24/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018

24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018

24/08/2018
24/08/2018

22/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018
22/08/2018
28/08/2018

22/08/2018
22/08/2018

23/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
23/08/2018
28/08/2018

22/08/2018
26/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
22/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
24/08/2018
24/08/2018
23/08/2018
22/08/2018
27/08/2018



