DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTH VIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION	04976809	(D1)	28/08/2018	SOUTH TORFREY FARM LIMITED	03090324	, ,	23/08/2018
LIMITED SOUTHVIEW WILTSHIRE LIMITED	05998412	(D1)	28/08/2018	SOUTH VIEW COURT/ LEEDS CLOSE MAINTENANCE LIMITED	10919772	(D4)	25/08/2018
SOUTHVILLE CLINIC LIMITED	07404303	` '	25/08/2018		10515023	(D4)	27/08/2018
SOUTH WALES AUTOWRAP LTD	08659650	` '	24/08/2018	SOUTH WILLOW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	08685138	, ,	24/08/2018
SOUTH WALES CANOEING CENTRE LIMITED		` '	23/08/2018	SOUTHWOOD COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	03937069	, ,	28/08/2018
SOUTH WALES ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS	05212737		28/08/2018	LIMITED	00307003	(21)	20,00,2010
LIMITED		` ,	., ,	SOUTHWOOD ENGINEERING LTD	08185158	(D4)	28/08/2018
SOUTH WALES MARKETING LIMITED	08286478	(D1)	24/08/2018	SOUTHWOOD FAMILY PRE-SCHOOL LTD	09305758	(D1)	24/08/2018
SOUTHWARK CARERS	04146495	(D4)	24/08/2018	SOUTHWOOD KITCHENS LIMITED	04894214	(D1)	22/08/2018
SOUTHWARK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS	08596350	(E1)	28/08/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE CAR & COMMERCIAL	09717500	(D4)	28/08/2018
LIMITED				CENTRE LTD			
SOUTHWARK TRADING UK LIMITED	06181880		24/08/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES	03077184	(C3)	24/08/2018
SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE EDUCATION	05910700	(D1)	22/08/2018	LIMITED			/ /
PARTNERSHIP (SWEP) LIMITED	0.6660000		00/00/0010	SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES	03077184	(C3)	24/08/2018
SOUTH WARWICKSHIRE PLATO TRUST	06669078	, ,	23/08/2018	LIMITED	02077104	(02)	24/00/2010
SOUTHWATER (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED SOUTHWAY CONSULTING LIMITED	09587014 09894023	, ,	22/08/2018 23/08/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED	03077184	(C3)	24/08/2018
SOUTHWAY 1961 LIMITED	08666890		28/08/2018	SOUTH YORKSHIRE INTERNET SERVICES	03077184	(E1)	24/08/2018
SOUTHWAY 1961 LIMITED	08666890		28/08/2018	LIMITED	03077104	(11)	24/00/2010
SOUTHWAY PLANNING SERVICES LIMITED	07840151	. ,	28/08/2018	SO VAIN BOOKS LIMITED	08892277	(D1)	24/08/2018
SOUTHWELL MANAGEMENT LTD	08654638		22/08/2018	SOVEREIGN BUILDING AND RESTORATION	08191158	, ,	24/08/2018
SOUTHWELL MANAGEMENT LTD	08654638	. ,	22/08/2018	LIMITED		,	
SOUTH WEST CAPITAL LIMITED	10340575	(C3)	24/08/2018	SOVEREIGN BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	04987214	(D1)	22/08/2018
SOUTH WEST CARE SERVICES LIMITED	10930437	(C3)	22/08/2018	SOVEREIGN BUSINESS JETS LIMITED	04806292	(D1)	24/08/2018
SOUTH WEST CARE SERVICES LIMITED	10930437	(D4)	22/08/2018	SOVEREIGN CAPITAL WEALTH LIMITED	07322445	(D4)	23/08/2018
SOUTH WEST COFFEE LTD.	06540150	, ,	28/08/2018	THE SOVEREIGN COIN COMPANY LTD	11533234	' '	23/08/2018
SOUTH WEST FOOT SURGERY LTD	11540604		28/08/2018	THE SOVEREIGN COIN COMPANY LTD	11533234	, ,	23/08/2018
SOUTH WEST FOOT SURGERY LTD	11540604	/	28/08/2018	SOVEREIGN MEDALLIONS LIMITED	01151011	, ,	28/08/2018
SOUTHWEST KITCHENS LIMITED	10569289	. ,	28/08/2018	SOVEREIGN MOTOR ENGINEERS LTD	08641844		22/08/2018
SOUTHWEST LASHES BOUTIQUE LTD SOUTH WEST LAUNDRY LTD	10873567 07190330		27/08/2018 23/08/2018	SOVEREIGN PLACE KINGSTON UPON THAMES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03240839	(DI)	28/08/2018
SOUTH WEST LAUNDRY HOLDINGS LIMITED			23/08/2018	SOVEREIGN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED	09461486	(D1)	22/08/2018
SOUTH WEST MENTAL HEALTH LTD	08658542		24/08/2018	SOVEREIGN PROPERTY (YORKSHIRE)	09730496	, ,	22/08/2018
SOUTHWEST MINIBUSES LIMITED	08532612		27/08/2018	LIMITED	03730130	(D1)	22/00/2010
SOUTH WEST PROPERTY INVESTMENTS	08869755		28/08/2018	SOVEREIGN STAR TRADE FINANCE LIMITED	04512385	(D4)	23/08/2018
LIMITED		. ,		SOVEREIGN STAR TRADE FINANCE LIMITED	04512385	(C3)	23/08/2018
SOUTHWEST RECORDS LIMITED	03566954	(D1)	23/08/2018	SOVEREIGN STAR TRADE FINANCE LIMITED	04512385	(C3)	23/08/2018
SOUTH WEST ROCK LIMITED	08825444	(E1)	24/08/2018	SOVEREIGN TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED	03762920	(D1)	23/08/2018
SOUTHWEST ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED	03989451		23/08/2018	SOVEREIGN UNIT TRUST MANAGERS	02072297	(D4)	28/08/2018
SOUTH WEST SHIPPING WORLDWIDE	05612861	(D1)	27/08/2018	LIMITED			
LIMITED	44500005	/= a \	00/00/0010	SOVIDAN LIMITED	09320902	. ,	22/08/2018
SOUTH WEST SMALL BUSINESS SUPPORT	11538325	(B1)	28/08/2018	SOWE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01549732	, ,	26/08/2018
LIMITED	11520225	(01)	28/08/2018	SOWERBY STREET RTM COMPANY LIMITED	09336175 09336175	, ,	22/08/2018
SOUTH WEST SMALL BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED	11538325	(CI)	28/08/2018	SOWERBY STREET RTM COMPANY LIMITED SOWERBY STREET RTM COMPANY LIMITED	09336175	, ,	22/08/2018 22/08/2018
SOUTH WEST SUP LIMITED	10916549	(D4)	23/08/2018	SOWERBY STREET RIM COMPANY LIMITED	09336175	. ,	22/08/2018
SOUTH WEST TAX LIMITED	08188880	, ,	23/08/2018	SOWO MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD	08412088	, ,	22/08/2018
SOUTH WEST TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS	08781047	` '	26/08/2018	SOWOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED	10904369	, ,	23/08/2018
LIMITED		/	., ,	SOWTON MOTOR CO. LIMITED	03698798	, ,	24/08/2018
SOUTH WEST TIMBER HAULAGE LIMITED	06419869	(D1)	28/08/2018	SOXLEY SHAW LTD	09876426	. ,	23/08/2018
SOUTHWEST UK TRANSPORT LIMITED	09732157	(D4)	27/08/2018	SOYA BEAN LTD	11487620	(D4)	24/08/2018
SOUTH WEST VAPES LTD	10502298	. ,	23/08/2018	SOZIM LIMITED	07885573	. ,	24/08/2018
SOUTH WEST VW'S LTD	09198719		28/08/2018	SPACEAPPS LTD	10494745		23/08/2018
SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED	02366665		23/08/2018	SPACE ASSET LTD	04356852	, ,	22/08/2018
SOUTHWILL LIMITED	09111331	(D4)	28/08/2018	SPACE CAMPER VANS LIMITED	09560274	(D1)	27/08/2018